Drinks




Coffee & Tea

Price
Fresh Brewed Coffee £5.45
Cappuccino £5.45
Latte £5.45
Espresso £4.25
Hot Chocolate £5.45
Great Rift (English Breakfast) £5.45
Great Rift Decaffeinated £5.45
Virunga Earl Grey £5.45
Darjeeling £5.45
Herbal Teas (ask a member of the team) £5.45
Bottled Beer

Price
Peroni (330ml) £6.95
Moretti (330ml) £6.95
Tiger (330ml) £6.95
Heineken (330ml) Alcohol Free £6.95
Peroni Zero (330ml) Alcohol Free £6.95
Old Speckled Hen (500ml) £7.70
Gold Poacher (500ml) £7.70
Red Runner (500ml) £7.70
IPA (330ml) Alcohol Free £6.95
Guinness (440ml can) £6.95
Magners Cider (330ml) £6.95
Soft Drinks Price
Frobisher Fruit Juice £5.40
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Grapefruit
J20 £5.40
Apple, Mango, or Orange & Passionfruit
Appletiser £5.40
Elderflower Presse £5.40
Fever Tree Mixer £5.40
Schweppes Mixer £4.95
Coke / Diet Coke £4.95
Natural/Spring Mineral Water 750ml £6.55

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to
your bill for all food and beverage services and will be
shared by the entire team.

Cocktails

Price
Tylney Spritz £21.75
Aperol, Gin, Orange Juice, Elderflower Cordial, Champagne
Dark ‘n” Stormy £19.20
Rum, Ginger Beer, Lime, Bitters
Negroni £19.20
Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth
Old Fashioned £19.20
Bourbon, Sugar, Bitters
Passion £21.75
Champagne, Strawberry Puree
Bramble £19.20
Gin, Sugar, Lemon Juice, Créme Du Mure
Lychee Martini £19.20
Vodka, Lychee Puree, Sugar
Bahama Mama £19.20
White and Dark Rum, Malibu, Orange and Pineapple Juice,
Grenadine, Angostura
Passionfruit Martini £19.20
Vodka, Passoa, Vanilla Syrup, Passionfruit Puree
Cosmopolitan £19.20
Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Cointreau
Mocktails
Virgin Bloody Mary £9.35
Tomato Juice, Worcester Sauce, Tabasco, Lemon Juice
Sunrise Effect £9.35
Pineapple Juice, J20 Orange & Passion, Grenadine
Shirley Temple £9.35
Ginger Ale, Grenadine
Cuba £9.35

Passionfruit Puree, Lychee puree, Coconut Syrup, Soda

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to
your bill for all food and beverage services and will be
shared by the entire team




Champagne & Sparkling Wines
Price (175ml)

Port & Sherry Price (50m1)
Ramos Pinto Dry White Port £8.10
Taylors LBV 2010 £8.10
Tio Pepe £7.80
Harvey’s Bristol Cream £7.80
Calvados Price (50ml)
Dupont V.S.0.P £22.00
Cognac Price (50ml)

Courvoisier VS

Maxime Trijol

Menuet Reserve

Ragnaud Saborin 1990
Ragnaud Saborin Florilege
Remy Martin V.5.0.P.

Courvoisier XO

Armagnac
Chateau de Tariquet XO

Baron De Lustrac 1963

Vermouth
Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

Campari

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to

£8.10
£20.00
£280.00
£60.00
£60.00
£16.45
£60.00

Price (50ml)
£44.95

£50.00

Price (50ml)
£7.55

£7.55
£7.55

your bill for all food and beverage services and will be

shared by the entire team.

Champagne Louis Roederer £27.00
Rose Champagne Canard Duchene £24.00
Prosecco Passa Parola £13.00
White Wines Price (175ml)
Pinot Grigio (Italy) £11.50
Chardonnay (France) £13.00
Baron Sauvignon Blanc (France) £12.00
Picpoul de Pinet (France) £14.00
Chenin Blanc (South Africa) £12.00
Rose Wines
Price (175ml)

Domaine Coussin Rose (France) £15.00

Red Wines

Baron Cabernet (France)
Pinot Noir (France)
Merlot Gran Reserva (Chile)
Rioja Crianza (Spain)
Malbec (Argentina)
Gin

Arber Rhubarb

Bombay Sapphire
Gordons

Gordons Orange
Gordons Pink
Hendricks

Monkey 47

Silent Pool

Sipsmith dry
Tanqueray

Tanqueray Ten

Whitley Neill cherry

Price (175ml)

£12.00
£14.00
£13.50
£14.00
£14.00

Price (50ml)
£18.60

£14.00

£8.10
£11.25
£11.25
£16.45
£20.00
£18.30
£18.50
£14.00
£18.50
£15.55

Wine is available in 125ml Measures please ask server

for details.




Vodka

Smirnoff Vodka
Absolut Blue
Grey Goose

Belvedere

Rum

Bacardi Superior White
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced
Havana 3yrs

Havana 7yrs

Kraken Spiced

Zacapa 23yrs

Liqueurs

Baileys

Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Malibu

Tia Maria

Sambuca

Tequila

Jose Cuervo

Alcohol Free
Seedlip

Price (50ml)
£8.10

£10.75
£14.00
£14.00

Price (50ml)
£8.10
£8.10
£8.10
£8.10

£14.25
£13.25
£22.00

Price (50ml)
£10.25
£10.25
£10.25
£10.25
£10.25

£8.10
£10.25
£10.25

Price (50ml)
£10.25

£14.00

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to
your bill for all food and beverage services and will be

shared by the entire team.

Whisky and Whiskey

Bells
Chivas Regal 12yrs
Famous Grouse

Jack Daniels

Jameson’s

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label

Makers Mark
Monkey Shoulder

Woodford Reserve

Malt

Bowmore 12yrs
Dalmore 12yrs
Dalmore 15yrs
Glenmorangie 12yrs
Glenfiddich 12yrs
Macallan 12yrs
Macallan 15yrs
Laphroaig 10yrs
Oban 14yrs

Talisker 10yrs

Price (50ml)

£8.10
£14.00
£8.10
£10.75

£10.75

£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£17.00

Price (50ml)

£21.10
£27.50
£42.45
£19.45
£21.35
£26.00
£48.00
£20.30
£28.75
£21.65

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to
your bill for all food and beverage services and will

be shared by the entire team.




